19
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Miniature circuit breakers (MCB)
CI
RC
U
IT
 B

poles
Rated
current In
(A)
Breaking
capacity
(kA)
Recommended
sections of the
conductors (g/mm2)
Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue number
Curve C
C101L/6A 1P 6 10 1.0 12 / 240 41101
C101L/10A 1P 10 10 1.5 12 / 240 41103
C101L/16A 1P 16 10 2.5 12 / 240 41105
C101L/20A 1P 20 10 2.5 12 / 240 41107
C101L/25A 1P 25 10 4.0 12 / 240 41108
C101L/32A 1P 32 10 6.0 12 / 240 41109
C101L/40A 1P 40 10 10.0 12 / 240 41111
C101L/50A 1P 50 10 10.0 12 / 240 41112
C101L/63A 1P 63 10 16.0 12 / 240 41113
Type Number of
poles
Rated
current In
(A)
Breaking
capacity
(kA)
Recommended
sections of the
conductors (g/mm2)
Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue number
Curve C
C102L/6A 2P 6 10 1.0 6/120 41201
C102L/10A 2P 10 10 1.5 6/120 41203
C102L/16A 2P 16 10 2.5 6/120 41205
C102L/20A 2P 20 10 2.5 6/120 41207
C102L/25A 2P 25 10 4.0 6/120 41208
C102L/32A 2P 32 10 6.0 6/120 41209
C102L/40A 2P 40 10 10.0 6/120 41211
C102L/50A 2P 50 10 10.0 6/120 41212
C102L/63A 2P 63 10 16.0 6/120 41213
Type Number of
poles
Rated
current In
(A)
Breaking
capacity
(kA)
Recommended
sections of the
conductors (g/mm2)
Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue number
Curve C
C103L/6A 3P 6 10 1.0 4 / 80 41301
C103L/10A 3P 10 10 1.5 4 / 80 41303
C103L/16A 3P 16 10 2.5 4 / 80 41305
C103L/20A 3P 20 10 2.5 4 / 80 41307
C103L/25A 3P 25 10 4.0 4 / 80 41308
C103L/32A 3P 32 10 6.0 4 / 80 41309
C103L/40A 3P 40 10 10.0 4 / 80 41311
C103L/50A 3P 50 10 10.0 4 / 80 41312
C103L/63A 3P 63 10 16.0 4 / 80 41313